
Régionale COMB
Baudour 9.3.2025

C.O. Militaire Belge

Georges BARBIER
Altaïr Orientation
Omloop : H:Bleu
Afstand : 4000m
Tijd : 1:50:49 (27'42"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. 216 00:04:03 250m 16'12"/km
2. 215 00:08:35 00:12:38 490m 17'31"/km
3. 218 00:08:08 00:20:46 220m 36'58"/km
4. 243 00:14:41 00:35:27 580m 25'19"/km
5. 246 00:07:32 00:42:59 250m 30'08"/km
6. 248 00:04:05 00:47:04 150m 27'13"/km
7. 247 00:05:02 00:52:06 150m 33'33"/km
8. 254 00:06:56 00:59:02 230m 30'09"/km
9. 249 00:05:06 01:04:08 150m 34'00"/km

10. 211 00:06:12 01:10:20 190m 32'38"/km
11. 212 00:02:26 01:12:46 80m 30'25"/km
12. 209 00:16:42 01:29:28 630m 26'30"/km
13. 217 00:15:07 01:44:35 540m 28'00"/km
14. 255 00:05:09 01:49:44 120m 42'55"/km
15. 999 00:01:05 01:50:49 60m 18'03"/km
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